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Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1349888 1889890Mason Mulgrew 10 11 4/6/2025 07:31:00Kingman, AZMULGREWYAM Sunday Kingman GP: Race 1 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60MASON00:05:46.530 2 00:00:00.39900:05:46.53000:05:51.573 1 00:00:00.00000:11:38.10300:06:01.094 1 00:00:00.00000:17:39.19700:05:54.872 1 00:00:00.00000:23:34.06900:05:58.673 1 00:00:00.00000:29:32.742

45888 2889890Cutter Gehrts 20 200 4/6/2025 07:31:00Kingman, AZGEHRTSYAM Sunday Kingman GP: Race 1 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60CUTTER00:05:46.131 1 00:00:00.00000:05:46.13100:06:11.152 2 00:00:19.18000:11:57.28300:05:53.114 2 00:00:11.20000:17:50.39700:05:55.922 2 00:00:12.25000:23:46.31900:06:08.313 2 00:00:21.89000:29:54.632

47888 3889890Bentley Rainer 30 87 4/6/2025 07:31:00Kingman, AZRAINERYAM Sunday Kingman GP: Race 1 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60BENTLEY00:06:03.561 4 00:00:04.70000:06:03.56100:06:10.513 4 00:00:01.76000:12:14.07400:05:59.972 3 00:00:23.64900:18:14.04600:06:15.214 3 00:00:42.94100:24:29.26000:06:23.773 3 00:00:58.40100:30:53.033

52888 4889890Prestyn Raue 40 125 4/6/2025 07:31:00Kingman, AZRAUEYAM Sunday Kingman GP: Race 1 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60PRESTYN00:05:58.861 3 00:00:12.33100:05:58.86100:06:13.453 3 00:00:15.03100:12:12.31400:06:26.123 4 00:00:24.39100:18:38.43700:06:36.053 4 00:00:45.23000:25:14.49000:06:57.963 4 00:01:19.42000:32:12.453

67888 5889890Colton Hice 50 70 4/6/2025 07:31:00Kingman, AZHICEYAM Sunday Kingman GP: Race 1 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60COLTON00:06:45.231 5 00:00:41.67000:06:45.23100:07:20.884 5 00:01:52.04100:14:06.11500:07:23.483 5 00:02:51.16100:21:29.59800:07:07.164 5 00:03:22.27200:28:36.76200:07:05.623 5 00:03:29.93200:35:42.385

44888 6889890Annabella Shackleford 60 59 4/6/2025 07:31:00Kingman, AZSHACKLEFORDSUZ Sunday Kingman GP: Race 1 Mini Quads91-300 10-15 yr60ANNABELLA00:07:03.941 6 00:00:18.71000:07:03.94100:07:23.624 6 00:00:21.45000:14:27.56500:07:25.033 6 00:00:23.00000:21:52.59800:07:19.084 6 00:00:34.92000:29:11.68200:07:02.524 6 00:00:31.82100:36:14.206

Sunday Kingman GP: Race 1 Mini Quads

Kingman, AZ

April 06, 2025

91-300 10-15 yr



Lap 6

Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

00:06:01.103 1 00:00:00.00000:35:33.845

00:05:50.953 2 00:00:11.74000:35:45.585

00:06:28.853 3 00:01:36.30100:37:21.886

00:07:18.364 4 00:02:08.93100:39:30.817


